

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.448/2019

Shamrao Isal (deceased) through L.Rs. Prakash Shamrao Isal and others
...Versus...
Sau. Rajnibai Sumersingh Raghuwanshi and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 06/02/2020

Shri Mohta, learned Counsel for the appellants
seeks time to prepare the matter.

List the matter on 04/03/2020.

JUDGE

Wadkar, P.S.